
COCKTAILS

(JAPANESE)

TEQUILAVODKA

(JAPANESE)

(JAPANESE)

SCOTCH, COGNAC & BRANDY

WHISKEY &  BOURBON

(APPLE, PEACH) 

(HARMONY)

GIN RUM

A Gratuity of 20% Will Be Charged for Parties Over Six 

SPIRITS
Also Available in Strawberry or Blackberry Spicy Available Upon Request 

JINRO CHAMISUL 
SOJU

$16
ORIGINAL, FRESH, GRAPE, PEACH, ZERO SUGAR, GREEN APPLE 

196 SUNTORY 
VODKA SELTZER
LEMON, GRAPE, PEACH, STRAWBERRY

$10

JULY25

ABSOLUT
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
HAKU
HAIKEN LYCHEE
HAIKEN YUZU
TITO’S

$10
$14
$14
$12
$12
$12
$11

DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
TEREMANA TEQUILA

$10
$10
$12
$12

BOMBAY DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S
TANQUERAY
ROKU SUNTORY (JAPANESE)

$10
$10
$14
$12
$14

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN
HAVANA 9YR
MALIBU

$10
$10
$12
$10

ABERFELDY 12 YR
HENNESY
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER 18YR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

$10
$12
$10
$20
$26

GLENLIVET 12 YR
HENNESY VSOP
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER DBL BLACK

$10
$14
$12
$14

ARDBEG AN OA
BASIL HAYDEN’S
BULLEIT RYE
DEWARD’S
JIM BEAM
HIBIKI SUNTORY
MAKER’S MARK
RUSSELL’S RESERVE 10YR
THE BAVENIE 12 YR
WHISTLE PIG RYE 6YR

$14
$10
$10
$12
$10
$18
$12
$12
$16
$14

ARDBEG TEN
BULLEIT 
CROWN ROYAL
DEWARD’S 12YR
ELIJAH CRAIG
KNOB CREEK
MAKER’S MARK 46
SKREWBALL
TOKI SUNTORI WHISKEY
1792 KENTUCKY

$12
$10
$11
$14
$10
$12
$16
$10
$16
$12

$10

$14

$16

$10

$12 

YUZU MULE 

LYCHEE MARTINI 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

PASSION HIBISCUS WINE 

MOJITO 

Haku Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer 

Grey Goose, Triple Sec, Lychee

Grey Goose, Kahlua, Espresso, Simple

Hibiscus, Passionfruit, Cinnamon, Red Wine

Havana Rum 9YR, Simple, Mint, Club Soda

LYCHEE PEACHY 

SOJU COSMO 

GIMLET 

SHIN SA OLD FASHION 

SUTE BLOODY MARY

Lychee Peachy, Peach Schnapps, Lemon

Soju, Grand Marnier, Cranberry, Lime

Hendrick's Simple, Soda Water, Lime Juice

Suntory Toki, Bitters, Simple, Amarena Cherry

Tito’s, Bloody Mary Mix, Lime Juice, Pickle, Olive

$10

$10

$12

$12

$10 



WINES
WHITE

JULY25

CHT STE MICHELLE SAUV BLANC LIGHT | WA
PINOT GRIGIO D.O.C. DELLE VENEZIE |  IT
CHT STE MICHELLE RIESLING | WA
KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC | NZ
CARMEL ROAD CHARDONNAY | CA

GLASS BOTTLE
$38
$35
$36
$40
$40

$10
$10

RED
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021 GLENBROOK | CA
MERLOT 2021 GLENBROOK | CA
CHIANTI CLASSICO 2020 NICCOLÓ DI UZZANO | IT
BARTENURA BRACHETTO | IT
CAMBRIA ROAD PINOT NOIR | CA
PAUL MAS RSV MALBEC | FR
CLOS DE LOS SIETE RED BLEND | AR
JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CA

$35
$35
$58
$42
$42
$42
$48
$48

$10
$10
$16

ROSÉ
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS “THE BEACH” | FR $40

SPARKLING
MOSCATO DOLCE BIANCO LA MARANZANA | IT
RUFFINO MOSCATO D’ASTI | IT
MIONETTO PROSECCO | IT

$35
$36
$40

BOTTLED BEER
ASAHI DRY 
BUD LIGHT
GUINNESS
LANDSHARK LAGER
STELLA

BLUE MOON
CORONA
HEINEKEN
MILLER LIGHT
YUENGLING

BUDWEISER
COORS LIGHT
KIRIN ICHIBAN
SAPPORO LAGER
YUENGLING LIGHT

$9
$7
$7
$7
$7

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7

$7
$7
$9
$9
$7

(21 oz.)

(22 oz.)

(22 oz.)

DRAFT BEER
MICHELOB ULTRA $6MODELO ESPECIAL$6

NON-ALCOHOLIC
PASSION HIBISCUS DELIGHT $5
A Vibrant Blend of Hibiscus, Passionfruit, and Cinnamon Iced Tea

GREEN HIBISCUS HOT TEA $5
A Vibrant Blend of Hibiscus, Green Tea, and Cinnamon Iced Tea

SOFT DRINK $4
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Lemonade, Gold Peak Tea, Pibb Xtra

A Gratuity of 20% Will Be Charged for Parties Over Six 


